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CITY GENERAL ELECTION 
APRIL 2, 2013 

RUN DATE:04/09/13 11:33 AM REPORT-EL30 PAGE 0001-01 

- 0001 WARD 1 - 1H122 
VOTES PERCENT 

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 563 
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. 39 

- VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL 6.93 

CITY COMMISSIONER-GARDEN CITY 
-voTE FOR 3 

MELVIN DALE. 12 12.24 
JANET DOLL . 24 24.49 
CHRIS LAW 25 25.51 
HAROLD STARR 16 16.33 
TROY UNRUH . 21 21.43 
WRITE- IN. 0 

Over Votes 0 
Under Votes 22 

USO 457 
VOTE FOR 3 
LARA K. BORS 16 18.60 
JEAN CLIFFORD 25 29.07 

- ANTONIO ESPINO. 14 16.28 
GLORIA HOPKINS. 30 34.88 
WRITE- IN. 1 1.16 

Over Votes 0 
Under Votes 33 

GCCC BOARD OF TRUSTEES 
VOTE FOR 3 
WILLIAMS. CLIFFORD 27 32.93 
MER IL YN DOUGLASS 24 29.27 
HAROLD OROSCO. 12 14.63 - RONALD SCHWARTZ 19 23.17 
WRITE- IN. 0 

Over Votes 0 
Under Votes 37 

GARDEN CITY SALES TAX QUESTION 
VOTE FOR 1 
YES (SI). 33 82.50 
NO. 7 17.50 

Over Votes 0 
Under Votes 0 
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0002 WARD 2 & 9 
VOTES PERCENT 

REGISTERED VOTERS · TOTAL 1432 
BALLOTS CAST · TOTAL. 119 
VOTER TURNOUT· TOTAL 8.31 

CITY COMMISSIONER-GARDEN CITY 
VOTE FOR 3 

- MELVIN DALE. 59 21.85 
JANET DOLL . 58 21.48 
CHRIS LAW 59 21.85 
HAROLD STARR 21 7.78 
TROY UNRUH . 68 25.19 
WRITE· IN. 5 1.85 

Over Votes 3 
Under Votes 88 

USO 457 
VOTE FOR 3 
LARA K. BORS 58 22.75 
JEAN CLIFFORD 89 34.90 
ANTONIO ESPINO. 25 9.80 
GLORIA HOPKINS. 78 30.59 
WRITE-IN. 5 1. 96 

Over Votes 0 
Under Votes 103 

GCCC BOARD OF TRUSTEES 
VOTE FOR 3 - WILLIAMS. CLIFFORD 81 32.14 
MER IL YN DOUGLASS 88 34.92 
HAROLD OROSCO . 22 8. 73 
RONALD SCHWARTZ 58 23.02 
WRITE· IN. 3 1.19 

Over Votes 0 
Under Votes 106 

GARDEN CITY SALES TAX QUESTION 
VOTE FOR 1 
YES (SI). 94 78.99 
NO. 25 21.01 

Over Votes 0 
Under Votes 1 
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0003 WARD 3 & 4 
VOTES PERCENT 

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 1294 
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. 237 
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL 18.32 

CITY COMMISSIONER-GARDEN CITY 
VOTE FOR 3 

- MELVIN DALE. 154 25.29 
JANET DOLL . 144 23.65 
CHRIS LAW 155 25.45 
HAROLD STARR 27 4.43 
TROY UNRUH . 128 21. 02 
WRITE- IN. 1 .16 

Over Votes 0 
Under Votes 102 

USO 457 
VOTE FOR 3 
LARA K. BORS 126 23.25 
JEAN CLIFFORD 183 33.76 
ANTONIO ESPINO. 44 8.12 
GLORIA HOPKINS. 184 33.95 
WRITE· IN. 5 .92 

Over Votes 0 
Under Votes 169 

GCCC BOARD OF TRUSTEES 
VOTE FOR 3 

- WILLIAMS. CLIFFORD 177 32.66 
MERILYN DOUGLASS 186 34.32 
HAROLD OROSCO. 42 7.75 
RONALD SCHWARTZ 137 25.28 
WRITE- IN. 0 

Over Votes 0 
Under Votes 169 

GARDEN CITY SALES TAX QUESTION 
VOTE FOR 1 
YES (SI). 195 84.42 
NO. 36 15.58 

Over Votes 0 
Under Votes 6 
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0004 WARD 5 & 6 
VOTES PERCENT 

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 1881 
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. 143 
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL 7.60 

CITY COMMISSIONER-GARDEN CITY 
VOTE FOR 3 

- MELVIN DALE. 91 25.07 
JANET DOLL . 90 24. 79 
CHRIS LAW 88 24.24 
HAROLD STARR 23 6.34 
TROY UNRUH . 70 19.28 
WRITE-IN. 1 .28 

Over Votes 0 
Under Votes 75 

USD 457 
VOTE FOR 3 
LARA K. BORS 89 26.10 
JEAN CLIFFORD 108 31.67 
ANTONIO ESPINO. 34 9.97 
GLORIA HOPKINS. 109 31.96 
WRITE- IN. 1 .29 

Over Votes 0 
Under Votes 93 

GCCC BOARD OF TRUSTEES 
VOTE FOR 3 

- WILLIAMS. CLIFFORD llO 33.85 
MERILYN DOUGLASS 97 29.85 
HAROLD OROSCO . 32 9.85 
RONALD SCHWARTZ 85 26.15 

- WRITE- IN. 1 .31 
Over Votes 0 

Under Votes 109 

DRAINAGE DISTRICT 2 BOARD OF DIRECTORS 
VOTE FOR 3 
TI NA BURGARDT . 2 50.00 
DONNA LIGHTNER. 2 50.00 
WRITE-IN. 0 

Over Votes 0 
Under Votes 2 

GARDEN CITY SALES TAX QUESTION 
VOTE FOR 1 
YES (SI). 120 84.51 
NO. 22 15.49 

Over Votes 0 
Under Votes 3 
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0005 WARD 7 & 8 
VOTES PERCENT 

REGISTERED VOTERS · TOTAL 1576 
BALLOTS CAST · TOTAL. 157 
VOTER TURNOUT· TOTAL 9.96 

CITY COMMISSIONER-GARDEN CITY 
VOTE FOR 3 
MELVIN DALE. 85 23.61 
JANET DOLL . 83 23.06 
CHRIS LAW 68 18.89 
HAROLD STARR 28 7.78 
TROY UNRUH . 96 26.67 
WRITE- IN. 0 

Over Votes 0 
Under Votes 114 

USO 457 
VOTE FOR 3 
LARA K. BORS 73 21.35 
JEAN CLIFFORD 106 30.99 
ANTONIO ESPINO. 44 12.87 

- GLORIA HOPKINS. 114 33.33 
WRITE-IN. 5 1.46 

Over Votes 0 
Under Votes 129 

GCCC BOARD OF TRUSTEES 
VOTE FOR 3 

- WILLIAMS. CLIFFORD 114 34.34 
MERILYN DOUGLASS 105 31.63 
HAROLD OROSCO . 44 13.25 
RONALD SCHWARTZ 69 20.78 

- WRITE-IN. 0 
Over Votes 0 

Under Votes 139 

GARDEN CITY SALES TAX QUESTION 
VOTE FOR 1 
YES (SI). 123 79.87 
NO. 31 20.13 

Over Votes 0 
Under Votes 4 
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0006 WARD 10 
VOTES PERCENT 

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 532 
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. 106 
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL 19.92 

CITY COMMISSIONER-GARDEN CITY 
VOTE FOR 3 

~ MELVIN DALE. 60 25.10 
JANET DOLL . 56 23.43 
CHRIS LAW 60 25.10 
HAROLD STARR 10 4.18 
TROY UNRUH . 53 22.18 
WRITE- IN. 0 

Over Votes 0 
Under Votes 79 

USO 457 
VOTE FOR 3 
LARA K. BORS 47 23.27 
JEAN CLIFFORD 69 34.16 
ANTONIO ESPINO. 16 7.92 
GLORIA HOPKINS. 67 33.17 
WRITE- IN. 3 1.49 

Over Votes 0 
Under Votes 116 

GCCC BOARD OF TRUSTEES 
VOTE FOR 3 
WILLIAMS. CLIFFORD 73 35.27 
MER IL YN DOUGLASS 67 32.37 
HAROLD OROSCO . 15 7.25 
RONALD SCHWARTZ 51 24.64 
WRITE- IN. 1 .48 

Over Votes 0 
Under Votes 111 

GARDEN CITY SALES TAX QUESTION 
VOTE FOR 1 
YES (SI). 80 78.43 
NO. 22 21. 57 

Over Votes 0 
Under Votes 4 
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0007 WARD 11 & 12 
VOTES PERCENT 

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL . 1517 
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. 351 
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL 23.14 

CITY COMMISSIONER-GARDEN CITY 
VOTE FOR 3 
MELVIN DALE. 202 22.88 
JANET DOLL . 217 24.58 
CHRIS LAW 222 25.14 
HAROLD STARR 31 3.51 
TROY UNRUH . 208 23.56 
WRITE- IN. 3 .34 

Over Votes 0 
Under Votes 171 

USO 457 
VOTE FOR 3 
LARA K. BORS 199 24.57 
JEAN CLIFFORD 270 33.33 
ANTONIO ESPINO. 67 8.27 
GLORIA HOPKINS. 264 32.59 
WRITE- IN. 10 1. 23 

Over Votes 0 
Under Votes 245 

GCCC BOARD OF TRUSTEES 
VOTE FOR 3 

- WILLIAMS. CLIFFORD 282 34.52 
MER IL YN DOUGLASS 251 30.72 
HAROLD OROSCO. 63 7. 71 
RONALD SCHWARTZ 221 27. 05 
WRITE- IN. 0 

Over Votes 0 
Under Votes 237 

GARDEN CITY SALES TAX QUESTION 
VOTE FOR 1 
YES (SI). 286 82.90 
NO. 59 17 .10 

Over Votes 0 
Under Votes 7 
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0008 WARD 13 
VOTES PERCENT 

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL. 662 
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. 155 
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL 23.41 

CITY COMMISSIONER-GARDEN CITY 
VOTE FOR 3 
MELVIN DALE. 84 20.74 
JANET DOLL . 115 28.40 
CHRIS LAW 105 25.93 
HAROLD STARR 10 2.47 
TROY UNRUH . 91 22.47 
WRITE- IN. 0 

Over Votes 0 
Under Votes 59 

USD 457 
VOTE FOR 3 
LARA K. BORS 94 25.00 
JEAN CLIFFORD 125 33.24 
ANTONIO ESPINO. 33 8.78 

- GLORIA HOPKINS. 124 32.98 
WRITE- IN. 0 

Over Votes 0 
Under Votes 89 

GCCC BOARD OF TRUSTEES 
VOTE FOR 3 - WILLIAMS. CLIFFORD 127 33.16 
MERILYN DOUGLASS 118 30.81 
HAROLD OROSCO . 33 8.62 
RONALD SCHWARTZ 104 27.15 
WRITE- IN. 1 .26 

Over Votes 0 
Under Votes 82 

GARDEN CITY SALES TAX QUESTION 
VOTE FOR 1 
YES (SI). 140 92.11 
NO. 12 7.89 

Over Votes 0 
Under Votes 3 
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0009 WARD 14 & 17 CD3 

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. 
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL . 

REPORT-EL30 PAGE 0009-01 

VOTES PERCENT 
846 
94 

11.11 

CITY COMMISSIONER-GARDEN CITY 
VOTE FOR 3 

- MELVIN DALE. 
JANET DOLL . 
CHRIS LAW . 
HAROLD STARR 
TROY UNRUH . 
WRITE- IN. 

Over Votes 
Under Votes 

55 24.44 
51 22.67 
58 25.78 
10 4.44 
50 22.22 
1 .44 
0 

57 

USD 457 
VOTE FOR 3 
LARA K. BORS 
JEAN CLIFFORD 
ANTONIO ESPINO. 

- GLORIA HOPKINS. 
WRITE- IN. . 

Over Votes 
Under Votes 

46 23.12 
62 31.16 
22 11.06 
68 34.17 
1 . 50 
0 

83 

GCCC BOARD OF TRUSTEES 
VOTE FOR 3 
WILLIAMS. CLIFFORD 
MERILYN DOUGLASS 
HAROLD OROSCO . 
RONALD SCHWARTZ 
WRITE- IN. . 

Over Votes 
Under Votes 

67 34.18 
58 29.59 
21 10. 71 
50 25.51 
0 
0 

86 

DRAINAGE DISTRICT 2 BOARD OF DIRECTORS 
VOTE FOR 3 
TINA BURGARDT. 
DONNA LIGHTNER. 
WRITE- IN. . 

Over Votes 
Under Votes 

27 47.37 
29 50.88 
1 1.75 
0 

87 

GARDEN CITY SALES TAX QUESTION 
VOTE FOR 1 
YES (SI). 
NO. 

Over Votes 
Under Votes 

74 80.43 
18 19.57 
0 
2 
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0010 WARD 15 & 17 CO2 
VOTES PERCENT 

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 843 
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. 145 
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL 17.20 

CITY COMMISSIONER-GARDEN CITY 
VOTE FOR 3 
MELVIN DALE. 77 22.00 
JANET DOLL . 90 25. 71 
CHRIS LAW 94 26.86 
HAROLD STARR 9 2.57 
TROY UNRUH . 80 22.86 
WRITE- IN. 0 

Over Votes 0 
Under Votes 88 

USO 457 
VOTE FOR 3 
LARA K. BORS 82 24.19 
JEAN CLIFFORD 109 32.15 
ANTONIO ESPINO. 40 11.80 
GLORIA HOPKINS. 102 30.09 
WRITE- IN. 6 1. 77 

Over Votes 0 
Under Votes 99 

GCCC BOARD OF TRUSTEES 
VOTE FOR 3 

- WILLIAMS. CLIFFORD 119 35.21 
MERI LYN DOUGLASS 107 31.66 
HAROLD OROSCO. 24 7.10 
RONALD SCHWARTZ 88 26.04 
WRITE- IN. 0 

Over Votes 0 
Under Votes 100 

DRAINAGE DISTRICT 2 BOARD OF DIRECTORS 
VOTE FOR 3 
TINA BURGARDT . 11 47.83 
DONNA LIGHTNER. 12 52.17 
WRITE- IN. 0 

Over Votes 0 
Under Votes 31 

GARDEN CITY SALES TAX QUESTION 
VOTE FOR 1 
YES (SI). 129 88.97 
NO. 16 11.03 

Over Votes 0 
Under Votes 1 
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0011 WARD 16 
VOTES PERCENT 

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 1066 
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. 188 
VOTER TURNOUT · TOTAL 17.64 

CITY COMMISSIONER-GARDEN CITY 
VOTE FOR 3 - MELVIN DALE. 97 20.86 
JANET DOLL . 128 27 .53 
CHRIS LAW 113 24.30 
HAROLD STARR 25 5.38 
TROY UNRUH . 101 21. 72 
WRITE- IN. 1 .22 

Over Votes 0 
Under Votes 99 

USO 457 
_ VOTE FOR 3 

LARA K. BORS 100 23.36 
JEAN CLIFFORD 139 32.48 
ANTONIO ESPINO. 31 7.24 

- GLORIA HOPKINS. 139 32.48 
WRITE- IN. 19 4.44 

Over Votes 9 
Under Votes 133 

GCCC BOARD OF TRUSTEES 
VOTE FOR 3 - WILLIAMS. CLIFFORD 148 34.26 
MERILYN DOUGLASS 139 32.18 
HAROLD OROSCO. 28 6.48 
RONALD SCHWARTZ 114 26.39 
WRITE- IN. 3 .69 

Over Votes 0 
Under Votes 132 

DRAINAGE DISTRICT 2 BOARD OF DIRECTORS 
VOTE FOR 3 
TINA BURGARDT . 59 47.97 
DONNA LIGHTNER. 61 49.59 
WRITE· IN. 3 2.44 

Over Votes 0 
Under Votes 167 

GARDEN CITY SALES TAX QUESTION 
- VOTE FOR 1 

YES (SI). 147 79.89 
NO. 37 20.11 

Over Votes 0 
Under Votes 4 
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0012 HUFFMAN 363 
VOTES PERCENT 

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 47 
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. 6 
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL 12. 77 

GCCC BOARD OF TRUSTEES 
VOTE FOR 3 - WILLIAMS. CLIFFORD 6 37.50 
MERILYN DOUGLASS 4 25.00 
HAROLD OROSCO. 3 18. 75 
RONALD SCHWARTZ 3 18.75 
WRITE- IN. 0 

Over Votes 0 
Under Votes 2 

USO 363 POSITION 4 
VOTE FOR 1 
WRITE- IN. 2 100.00 

Over Votes 0 
Under Votes 4 

USO 363 POSITION 5 
VOTE FOR 1 
MARY ANN BENNETT 6 100.00 

- WRITE-IN. 0 
Over Votes 0 

Under Votes 0 

USO 363 POSITION 6 
VOTE FOR 1 
MATTHEW JONES 6 100.00 
WRITE-IN. 0 

Over Votes 0 
Under Votes 0 
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0013 HUFFMAN 457 

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. 
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL . 

REPORT-EL30 PAGE 0013-01 

VOTES PERCENT 
476 
13 

2.73 

USO 457 
VOTE FOR 3 

- LARA K . BORS 
JEAN CLIFFORD 
ANTONIO ESPINO. 
GLORIA HOPKINS. 
WRITE- IN. 

Over Votes 
Under Votes 

11 33.33 
11 33.33 
1 3.03 

10 30.30 
0 
0 
6 

GCCC BOARD OF TRUSTEES 
VOTE FOR 3 
WILLIAMS. CLIFFORD 
MERILYN DOUGLASS 
HAROLD OROSCO . 
RONALD SCHWARTZ 

- WRITE-IN .. 
Over Votes 

Under Votes 

12 36.36 
10 30 .30 
2 6.06 
9 27.27 
0 
0 
6 
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0014 JENNIE BARKER 

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. 
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL . 

REPORT-EL30 PAGE 0014-01 

VOTES PERCENT 
688 
62 

9.01 

USO 457 
VOTE FOR 3 
LARA K. BORS 
JEAN CLIFFORD 
ANTONIO ESPINO. 
GLORIA HOPKINS. 
WRITE- IN. . 

Over Votes 
Under Votes 

32 22.07 
51 35.17 
15 10.34 
44 30.34 
3 2.07 
0 

41 

GCCC BOARD OF TRUSTEES 
VOTE FOR 3 
WILLIAMS. CLIFFORD 
MERI LYN DOUGLASS 
HAROLD OROSCO . 
RONALD SCHWARTZ 

- WRITE- IN. 
Over Votes 

Under Votes 

43 29.86 
44 30.56 
15 10 .42 
42 29.17 
0 
0 

42 

DRAINAGE DISTRICT 2 BOARD OF DIRECTORS 
VOTE FOR 3 
TINA BURGARDT . 

- DONNA LIGHTNER. 
WRITE- IN. . 

Over Votes 
Under Votes 

29 46.03 
31 49.21 
3 4.76 
0 

66 
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0015 MACK 

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. 
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL . 

REPORT-EL30 PAGE 0015-01 

VOTES PERCENT 
400 
13 

3.25 

USO 457 
VOTE FOR 3 

- LARA K. BORS 
JEAN CLIFFORD 
ANTONIO ESPINO. 
GLORIA HOPKINS. 
WRITE-IN .. 

Over Votes 
Under Votes 

8 24.24 
11 33.33 
2 6.06 

11 33.33 
1 3.03 
0 
6 

GCCC BOARD OF TRUSTEES 
VOTE FOR 3 
WILLIAMS. CLIFFORD 
MERILYN DOUGLASS 
HAROLD OROSCO. 
RONALD SCHWARTZ 

- WRITE- IN. 
Over Votes 

Under Votes 

11 34.38 
8 25.00 
2 6.25 

11 34.38 
0 
0 
7 

DRAINAGE DISTRICT 2 BOARD OF DIRECTORS 
VOTE FOR 3 
TINA BURGARDT . 

- DONNA LIGHTNER. 
WRITE-IN .. 

Over Votes 
Under Votes 

8 61. 54 
5 38.46 
0 
0 

14 
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0016 RIVERSIDE - RH122 

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. 
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL . 

REPORT-EL30 PAGE 0016-01 

VOTES PERCENT 
719 
84 

11.68 

USO 457 
VOTE FOR 3 

- LARA K. BORS 
JEAN CLIFFORD 
ANTONIO ESPINO. 
GLORIA HOPKINS. 
WRITE- IN. 

Over Votes 
Under Votes 

51 25.12 
73 35.96 
16 7.88 
63 31.03 
0 
0 

49 

GCCC BOARD OF TRUSTEES 
VOTE FOR 3 
WILLIAMS. CLIFFORD 
MERILYN DOUGLASS 
HAROLD OROSCO. 
RONALD SCHWARTZ 

- WRITE-IN. 
Over Votes 

Under Votes 

73 33.95 
64 29.77 
7 3.26 

70 32.56 
1 .47 
0 

37 
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0017 KALVESTA 102 
VOTES PERCENT 

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 64 
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. 14 
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL 21.88 

GCCC BOARD OF TRUSTEES 
VOTE FOR 3 
WILLIAMS. CLIFFORD 8 30.77 
MERILYN DOUGLASS 7 26.92 
HAROLD OROSCO . 2 7.69 
RONALD SCHWARTZ 6 23.08 
WRITE- IN. 3 11.54 

Over Votes 0 
Under Votes 16 

USD 102 
VOTE FOR 3 
DWIGHT L. BERRY 4 11. 76 
CHAD W. BURMAN. 7 20.59 
B. J. BUEHLER 4 11. 76 
JACOB DUMLER 9 26.47 
STEVE DEWEY. 8 23.53 
WRITE- IN. 2 5.88 

Over Votes 0 
Under Votes 8 
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0018 KALVESTA 457 

REGISTERED VOTERS · TOTAL 
BALLOTS CAST · TOTAL. 

REPORT-EL30 PAGE 0018-01 

VOTES PERCENT 
24 
0 

USD 457 
VOTE FOR 3 
LARA K. BORS 

- JEAN CLIFFORD 
ANTONIO ESPINO. 
GLORIA HOPKINS. 
WRITE- IN. 

Over Votes 
Under Votes 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

GCCC BOARD OF TRUSTEES 
VOTE FOR 3 
WILLIAMS. CLIFFORD 
MERILYN DOUGLASS 
HAROLD OROSCO . 
RONALD SCHWARTZ 
WRITE- IN. 

Over Votes 
Under Votes 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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0019 THEONI 

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. 
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL . 

REPORT-EL30 PAGE 0019-01 

VOTES PERCENT 
96 
7 

7.29 

USO 457 
VOTE FOR 3 

- LARA K . BORS 
JEAN CLIFFORD 
ANTONIO ESPINO. 
GLORIA HOPKINS. 
WRITE-IN. . 

Over Votes 
Under Votes 

3 18.75 
5 31.25 
3 18.75 
5 31. 25 
0 
0 
5 

GCCC BOARD OF TRUSTEES 
VOTE FOR 3 
WILLIAMS. CLIFFORD 
MERILYN DOUGLASS 
HAROLD OROSCO . 
RONALD SCHWARTZ 

_ WRITE- IN. 
Over Votes 

Under Votes 

5 27. 78 
5 27. 78 
3 16.67 
5 27.78 
0 
0 
3 
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0020 PLYMELL 

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. 
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL . 

REPORT-EL30 PAGE 0020-01 

VOTES PERCENT 
223 
38 

17.04 

USO 457 
VOTE FOR 3 

- LARA K . BORS 
JEAN CLIFFORD 
ANTONIO ESPINO. 
GLORIA HOPKINS. 
WRITE- IN. 

Over Votes 
Under Votes 

20 23.81 
29 34.52 
3 3.57 

31 36.90 
1 1.19 
0 

30 

GCCC BOARD OF TRUSTEES 
VOTE FOR 3 
WILLIAMS. CLIFFORD 
MERILYN DOUGLASS 
HAROLD OROSCO . 
RONALD SCHWARTZ 

_ WRITE- IN. . 
Over Votes 

Under Votes 

27 30.00 
31 34.44 
7 7.78 

24 26.67 
1 1.11 
0 

24 



PRECINCT REPORT FINNEY COUNTY, KANSAS 
CITY GENERAL ELECTION 
APRIL 2. 2013 

OFFICIAL RESULTS 

RUN DATE:04/09/13 11:33 AM 

0021 PIERCEVILLE - PH122 

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. 
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL . 

REPORT-EL30 PAGE 0021-01 

VOTES PERCENT 
269 
23 

8.55 

USO 457 
VOTE FOR 3 

- LARA K. BORS 
JEAN CLIFFORD 
ANTON IO ESPINO. 
GLORIA HOPKINS. 

- WRITE- IN. . 
Over Votes 

Under Votes 

17 28.33 
20 33.33 
3 5.00 

20 33.33 
0 
0 
9 

GCCC BOARD OF TRUSTEES 
VOTE FOR 3 
WILLIAMS. CLIFFORD 
MERILYN DOUGLASS 
HAROLD OROSCO . 
RONALD SCHWARTZ 
WRITE- IN. . 

Over Votes 
Under Votes 

20 34.48 
19 32.76 
4 6.90 

15 25.86 
0 
0 

11 

DRAINAGE DISTRICT 2 BOARD OF DIRECTORS 
VOTE FOR 3 
TINA BURGARDT . 

- DONNA LIGHTNER. 
WRITE- IN. . 

Over Votes 
Under Votes 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

~ 



PRECINCT REPORT FINNEY COUNTY. KANSAS OFFICIAL RESULTS 
CITY GENERAL ELECTION 
APRIL 2. 2013 

RUN DATE:04/09/13 11:33 AM REPORT-EL30 PAGE 0022-01 

0022 PL VALLEY FRIEND 
VOTES PERCENT 

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 92 
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. 18 
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL 19.57 

USO 457 
VOTE FOR 3 

- LARA K. BORS 4 19.05 
JEAN CLIFFORD 9 42.86 
ANTONIO ESPINO. 0 
GLORIA HOPKINS. 8 38.10 
WRITE- IN. 0 

Over Votes 0 
Under Votes 9 

GCCC BOARD OF TRUSTEES 
VOTE FOR 3 
WILLIAMS. CLIFFORD 15 41.67 
MERILYN DOUGLASS 10 27.78 
HAROLD OROSCO . 4 11.11 
RONALD SCHWARTZ 7 19.44 
WRITE- IN. 0 

Over Votes 0 
Under Votes 18 

USO 363 POSITION 4 
VOTE FOR 1 
WRITE- IN. 5 100. 00 

Over Votes 0 
Under Votes 3 

- USO 363 POSITION 5 
VOTE FOR 1 
MARY ANN BENNETT. 8 100.00 
WRITE- IN. 0 

Over Votes 0 
Under Votes 0 

USO 363 POSITION 6 
VOTE FOR 1 
MATTHEW JONES 8 100.00 
WRITE- IN. 0 

Over Votes 0 
Under Votes 0 



PRECINCT REPORT FINNEY COUNTY. KANSAS OFFICIAL RESULTS 
CITY GENERAL ELECTION 
APRIL 2. 2013 

RUN DATE:04/09/13 11:33 AM REPORT-EL30 PAGE 0023-01 

0023 HOLCOMB 
VOTES PERCENT 

REGISTERED VOTERS· TOTAL 1368 
BALLOTS CAST · TOTAL. 96 
VOTER TURNOUT · TOTAL 7.02 

GCCC BOARD OF TRUSTEES 
VOTE FOR 3 
WILLIAMS. CLIFFORD 66 31. 58 
MERI LYN DOUGLASS 66 31.58 
HAROLD OROSCO . 12 5.74 
RONALD SCHWARTZ 63 30.14 - WRITE-IN. 2 .96 

Over Votes 0 
Under Votes 79 

USO 363 POSITION 4 
VOTE FOR 1 
WRITE· IN. 12 100.00 

Over Votes 0 
Under Votes 84 

USO 363 POSITION 5 
VOTE FOR 1 
MARY ANN BENNETT 85 97.70 
WRITE· IN. 2 2.30 

Over Votes 0 
Under Votes 9 

USO 363 POSITION 6 
VOTE FOR 1 
MATTHEW JONES 87 96.67 
WRITE· IN. 3 3.33 

Over Votes 0 
Under Votes 6 

HOLCOMB CITY COUNCIL 
VOTE FOR 3 
ROBERT MC CALLISTER 51 47.22 
WRITE· IN. 57 52.78 

Over Votes 0 
Under Votes 102 



PRECINCT REPORT FINNEY COUNTY, KANSAS 
CITY GENERAL ELECTION 
APRIL 2, 2013 

OFFICIAL RESULTS 

RUN DATE:04/09/13 11:33 AM 

0024 DD2 ONLY 

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. 

REPORT-EL30 PAGE 0024-01 

VOTES PERCENT 
0 
0 

DRAINAGE DISTRICT 2 BOARD OF DIRECTORS 
VOTE FOR 3 
TINA BURGARDT . 
DONNA LIGHTNER. 
WRITE- IN. 

Over Votes 
Under Votes 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 



PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL FINNEY COUNTY. KANSAS OFFICIAL RESULTS 
CITY GENERAL ELECTION 
APRIL 2. 2013 

RUN DATE:04/09/13 11:33 AM REPORT-EL30A PAGE 0001-01 

-0001 WARD 1 - 1Hl22 
TOTAL VOTES % Advance 650 Election Day MlOO Provisional 

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 563 
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. 39 3 0 36 0 

- VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL 6.93 

CITY COMMISSIONER-GARDEN CITY 
-voTE FOR 3 

MELVIN DALE. 12 12.24 2 0 10 0 
JANET DOLL . 24 24.49 1 0 22 1 
CHRIS LAW 25 25.51 4 0 20 1 
HAROLD STARR 16 16.33 1 0 15 0 
TROY UNRUH . 21 21.43 2 0 19 0 
WRITE- IN. 0 0 0 0 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 22 0 0 22 0 

USO 457 
VOTE FOR 3 
LARA K. BORS 16 18.60 2 0 13 1 
JEAN CLIFFORD 25 29.07 3 0 21 1 
ANTON IO ESPINO. 14 16.28 1 0 13 0 
GLORIA HOPKINS. 30 34.88 2 0 28 0 
WRITE- IN. 1 1.16 0 0 1 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 33 1 0 32 0 

GCCC BOARD OF TRUSTEES 
-VOTE FOR 3 

WILLIAMS. CLIFFORD 27 32.93 3 0 23 1 
MERILYN DOUGLASS 24 29.27 3 0 20 1 
HAROLD OROSCO. 12 14.63 0 0 12 0 
RONALD SCHWARTZ 19 23.17 2 0 17 0 
WRITE- IN. 0 0 0 0 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 37 1 0 36 0 

GARDEN CITY SALES TAX QUESTION 
VOTE FOR 1 
YES (SI). 33 82.50 2 0 30 1 
NO. 7 17.50 1 0 6 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 0 0 0 0 0 



PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL FINNEY COUNTY. KANSAS OFFICIAL RESULTS 
CITY GENERAL ELECTION 
APRIL 2. 2013 

RUN DATE:04/09/13 11:33 AM REPORT-EL30A PAGE 0002-01 

0002 WARD 2 & 9 
TOTAL VOTES % Advance 650 Election Day MlOO Provisional 

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 1.432 
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. 119 9 0 110 0 
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL 8.31 

CITY COMMISSIONER-GARDEN CITY 
VOTE FOR 3 
MELVIN DALE. 59 21.85 5 0 54 0 
JANET DOLL . 58 21.48 7 0 50 1 
CHRIS LAW 59 21.85 8 0 51 0 
HAROLD STARR 21 7.78 1 0 20 0 
TROY UNRUH . 68 25.19 3 0 65 0 
WRITE- IN. 5 1.85 0 0 5 0 

Over Votes 3 0 0 3 0 
Under Votes 88 3 0 85 0 

USD 457 
- VOTE FOR 3 

LARA K. BORS 58 22.75 4 0 54 0 
JEAN CLIFFORD 89 34.90 7 0 82 0 
ANTONIO ESPINO. 25 9.80 2 0 23 0 

- GLORIA HOPKINS. 78 30.59 6 0 71 1 
WRITE- IN. 5 1.96 0 0 5 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 103 8 0 95 0 

GCCC BOARD OF TRUSTEES 
VOTE FOR 3 
WILLIAMS. CLIFFORD 81 32.14 7 0 73 1 
MERILYN DOUGLASS 88 34.92 7 0 81 0 
HAROLD OROSCO . 22 8.73 2 0 20 0 
RONALD SCHWARTZ 58 23.02 7 0 51 0 
WRITE- IN. 3 1.19 0 0 3 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 106 4 0 102 0 

GARDEN CITY SALES TAX QUESTION 
VOTE FOR 1 
YES (SI). 94 78.99 9 0 84 1 
NO. 25 21.01 0 0 25 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 1 0 0 1 0 



PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL FINNEY COUNTY. KANSAS OFFICIAL RESULTS 
CITY GENERAL ELECTION 
APRIL 2. 2013 

RUN DATE:04/09/13 11:33 AM REPORT-EL30A PAGE 0003-01 

0003 WARD 3 & 4 
TOTAL VOTES .%' Advance 650 Election Day MlOO Provisional 

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 1,294 
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. 237 21 0 216 0 
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL 18.32 

CITY COMMISSIONER-GARDEN CITY 
VOTE FOR 3 - MELVIN DALE. 154 25.29 14 0 140 0 
JANET DOLL . 144 23.65 16 0 128 0 
CHRIS LAW 155 25.45 13 0 142 0 
HAROLD STARR 27 4.43 1 0 26 0 
TROY UNRUH . 128 21. 02 10 0 118 0 
WRITE- IN. 1 .16 0 0 1 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 102 9 0 93 0 

USD 457 
VOTE FOR 3 
LARA K. BORS 126 23.25 11 0 115 0 
JEAN CLIFFORD 183 33.76 18 0 165 0 
ANTONIO ESPINO. 44 8.12 5 0 39 0 

- GLORIA HOPKINS. 184 33.95 16 0 168 0 
WRITE- IN. 5 .92 0 0 5 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 169 13 0 156 0 

GCCC BOARD OF TRUSTEES 
VOTE FOR 3 

- WILLIAMS. CLIFFORD 177 32.66 18 0 159 0 
MERILYN DOUGLASS 186 34.32 16 0 170 0 
HAROLD OROSCO. 42 7.75 2 0 40 0 
RONALD SCHWARTZ 137 25.28 12 0 125 0 
WRITE- IN. 0 0 0 0 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 169 15 0 154 0 

GARDEN CITY SALES TAX QUESTION 
VOTE FOR 1 
YES (SI). 195 84.42 18 0 177 0 
NO. 36 15.58 2 0 34 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 6 1 0 5 0 



PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL FINNEY COUNTY, KANSAS OFFICIAL RESULTS 
CITY GENERAL ELECTION 
APRIL 2, 2013 

RUN DATE:04/09/13 11:33 AM REPORT-EL30A PAGE 0004-01 

0004 WARD 5 & 6 
TOTAL VOTES % Advance 650 Election Day MlOO Pro vi si ona l 

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 1,881 
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. 143 6 0 137 0 
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL 7.60 

CITY COMMISSIONER-GARDEN CITY 
VOTE FOR 3 
MELVIN DALE. 91 25.07 5 0 84 2 
JANET DOLL . 90 24.79 3 0 87 0 
CHRIS LAW 88 24.24 4 0 83 1 
HAROLD STARR 23 6.34 1 0 20 2 
TROY UNRUH . 70 19.28 2 0 67 1 
WRITE- IN. 1 .28 0 0 1 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 75 3 0 72 0 

USO 457 
VOTE FOR 3 
LARA K. BORS 89 26.10 5 0 83 1 
JEAN CLIFFORD 108 31.67 5 0 101 2 
ANTONIO ESPINO. 34 9.97 0 0 33 1 

- GLORIA HOPKINS. 109 31. 96 4 0 104 1 
WRITE- IN. 1 .29 0 0 1 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 93 4 0 89 0 

GCCC BOARD OF TRUSTEES 
VOTE FOR 3 

- WILLIAMS. CLIFFORD 110 33.85 5 0 103 2 
MERILYN DOUGLASS 97 29.85 6 0 90 1 
HAROLD OROSCO. 32 9.85 0 0 32 0 
RONALD SCHWARTZ 85 26.15 4 0 79 2 
WRITE- IN. 1 .31 0 0 1 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 109 3 0 106 0 

DRAINAGE DISTRICT 2 BOARD OF DIRECTORS 
VOTE FOR 3 
TINA BURGARDT . 2 50.00 1 0 1 0 
DONNA LIGHTNER. 2 50.00 1 0 1 0 
WRITE- IN. 0 0 0 0 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 2 1 0 1 0 

GARDEN CITY SALES TAX QUESTION 
-VOTE FOR 1 

YES (SI). 120 84.51 5 0 113 2 
NO. 22 15.49 0 0 22 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 3 1 0 2 0 



PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL FINNEY COUNTY. KANSAS OFFICIAL RESULTS 
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APRIL 2, 2013 

RUN DATE:04/09/13 11:33 AM REPORT-EL30A PAGE 0005-01 

0005 WARD 7 & 8 
TOTAL VOTES % Advance 650 Election Day MlOO Provisional 

REGISTERED VOTERS· TOTAL 1.576 
BALLOTS CAST · TOTAL. 157 15 0 142 0 
VOTER TURNOUT· TOTAL 9.96 

CITY COMMISSIONER-GARDEN CITY 
VOTE FOR 3 

- MELVIN DALE. 85 23.61 8 0 77 0 
JANET DOLL . 83 23.06 6 0 76 1 
CHRIS LAW 68 18.89 5 0 62 1 
HAROLD STARR 28 7.78 4 0 24 0 
TROY UNRUH . 96 26.67 10 0 85 1 
WRITE- IN. 0 0 0 0 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 114 12 0 102 0 

USO 457 
VOTE FOR 3 
LARA K. BORS 73 21.35 6 0 67 0 
JEAN CLIFFORD 106 30.99 11 0 95 0 
ANTONIO ESPINO. 44 12.87 5 0 39 0 
GLORIA HOPKINS. 114 33.33 12 0 102 0 
WRITE- IN. 5 1.46 0 0 5 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 129 11 0 118 0 

GCCC BOARD OF TRUSTEES 
VOTE FOR 3 

- WILLIAMS. CLIFFORD 114 34.34 14 0 100 0 
MERILYN DOUGLASS 105 31.63 8 0 97 0 
HAROLD OROSCO . 44 13.25 5 0 39 0 
RONALD SCHWARTZ 69 20.78 6 0 63 0 

- WRITE-IN. 0 0 0 0 0 
Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 

Under Votes 139 12 0 127 0 

GARDEN CITY SALES TAX QUESTION 
VOTE FOR 1 
YES (SI). 123 79.87 9 0 113 1 
NO. 31 20.13 5 0 26 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 4 1 0 3 0 



PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL FINNEY COUNTY. KANSAS OFFICIAL RESULTS 
CITY GENERAL ELECTION 
APRIL 2. 2013 

RUN DATE:04/09/13 11:33 AM REPORT-EL30A PAGE 0006-01 

0006 WARD 10 
TOTAL VOTES % Advance 650 Election Day MlOO Provisional 

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 532 
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. 106 6 100 0 0 
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL 19.92 

CITY COMMISSIONER-GARDEN CITY 
VOTE FOR 3 
MELVIN DALE. 60 25.10 5 55 0 0 
JANET DOLL . 56 23.43 3 53 0 0 
CHRIS LAW 60 25.10 3 57 0 0 
HAROLD STARR 10 4.18 0 10 0 0 
TROY UNRUH . 53 22.18 2 51 0 0 
WRITE-IN. 0 0 0 0 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 79 5 74 0 0 

USO 457 
VOTE FOR 3 
LARA K. BORS 47 23.27 2 45 0 0 
JEAN CLIFFORD 69 34.16 5 64 0 0 
ANTONIO ESPINO. 16 7.92 0 16 0 0 

- GLORIA HOPKINS. 67 33.17 4 63 0 0 
WRITE- IN. 3 1.49 0 3 0 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 116 7 109 0 0 

GCCC BOARD OF TRUSTEES 
VOTE FOR 3 

" WILLIAMS. CLIFFORD 73 35.27 6 67 0 0 
MER IL YN DOUGLASS 67 32.37 4 63 0 0 
HAROLD OROSCO. 15 7.25 0 15 0 0 
RONALD SCHWARTZ 51 24.64 4 47 0 0 
WRITE- IN. 1 .48 0 1 0 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 111 4 107 0 0 

GARDEN CITY SALES TAX QUESTION 
VOTE FOR 1 
YES (SI). 80 78.43 4 76 0 0 
NO. 22 21. 57 2 20 0 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 4 0 4 0 0 
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0007 WARD 11 & 12 
TOTAL VOTES % Advance 650 Election Day MlOO Provisional 

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 1. 517 
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. 351 22 0 329 0 
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL 23.14 

CITY COMMISSIONER-GARDEN CITY 
VOTE FOR 3 
MELVIN DALE. 202 22.88 14 0 187 1 
JANET DOLL . 217 24.58 17 0 199 1 
CHRIS LAW 222 25.14 14 0 207 1 
HAROLD STARR 31 3.51 1 0 30 0 
TROY UNRUH . 208 23.56 8 0 200 0 
WRITE- IN. 3 .34 1 0 2 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 171 11 0 160 0 

USD 457 
_VOTE FOR 3 

LARA K. BORS 199 24.57 14 0 185 0 
JEAN CLIFFORD 270 33.33 17 0 252 1 
ANTONIO ESPINO. 67 8.27 2 0 65 0 
GLORIA HOPKINS. 264 32.59 16 0 247 1 
WRITE- IN. 10 1.23 0 0 10 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 245 17 0 228 0 

GCCC BOARD OF TRUSTEES 
VOTE FOR 3 

- WILLIAMS. CLIFFORD 282 34.52 19 0 262 1 
MERILYN DOUGLASS 251 30. 72 14 0 237 0 
HAROLD OROSCO . 63 7.71 4 0 59 0 
RONALD SCHWARTZ 221 27. 05 17 0 204 0 
WRITE- IN. 0 0 0 0 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 237 12 0 225 0 

GARDEN CITY SALES TAX QUESTION 
VOTE FOR 1 
YES (SI). 286 82.90 19 0 266 1 
NO. 59 17 .10 2 0 57 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 7 1 0 6 0 
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0008 WARD 13 
TOTAL VOTES % Advance 650 Election Day MlOO Provisional 

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 662 
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. 155 9 0 146 0 
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL 23.41 

CITY COMMISSIONER-GARDEN CITY 
VOTE FOR 3 

- MELVIN DALE. 84 20.74 7 0 77 0 
JANET DOLL . 115 28.40 7 0 108 0 
CHRIS LAW 105 25.93 9 0 96 0 
HAROLD STARR 10 2.47 0 0 10 0 
TROY UNRUH . 91 22.47 3 0 88 0 
WRITE- IN. 0 0 0 0 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 59 1 0 58 0 

USO 457 
VOTE FOR 3 
LARA K. BORS 94 25.00 6 0 88 0 
JEAN CLIFFORD 125 33.24 8 0 117 0 
ANTONIO ESPINO. 33 8.78 3 0 30 0 

_ GLORIA HOPKINS. 124 32.98 8 0 116 0 
WRITE- IN. 0 0 0 0 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 89 2 0 B7 0 

GCCC BOARD OF TRUSTEES 
VOTE FOR 3 

- WILLIAMS. CLIFFORD 127 33.16 8 0 119 0 
MERILYN DOUGLASS 118 30.81 8 0 110 0 
HAROLD OROSCO . 33 8.62 1 0 32 0 
RONALD SCHWARTZ 104 27.15 9 0 95 0 

- WRITE-IN. 1 .26 0 0 1 0 
Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 

Under Votes 82 1 0 81 0 

GARDEN CITY SALES TAX QUESTION 
VOTE FOR 1 
YES (SI). 140 92.11 8 0 132 0 
NO. 12 7.89 1 0 11 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 3 0 0 3 0 
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0009 WARD 14 & 17 CD3 
TOTAL VOTES % Advance 650 Election Day MlOO Pro vi si ona l 

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 846 
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. 94 9 0 85 0 
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL 11.11 

CITY COMMISSIONER-GARDEN CITY 
VOTE FOR 3 

- MELVIN DALE. 55 24.44 6 0 49 0 
JANET DOLL . 51 22.67 4 0 47 0 
CHRIS LAW 58 25.78 6 0 52 0 
HAROLD STARR 10 4.44 0 0 10 0 
TROY UNRUH . 50 22.22 4 0 46 0 
WRITE- IN. 1 .44 0 0 1 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 57 7 0 50 0 

USO 457 
VOTE FOR 3 
LARA K. BORS 46 23.12 4 0 42 0 
JEAN CLIFFORD 62 31.16 6 0 56 0 
ANTONIO ESPINO. 22 11.06 3 0 19 0 
GLORIA HOPKINS. 68 34.17 8 0 60 0 
WRITE-IN. 1 .50 0 0 1 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 83 6 0 77 0 

GCCC BOARD OF TRUSTEES 
VOTE FOR 3 

- WILLIAMS. CLIFFORD 67 34.18 7 0 60 0 
MERILYN DOUGLASS 58 29.59 6 0 52 0 
HAROLD OROSCO . 21 10. 71 2 0 19 0 
RONALD SCHWARTZ 50 25.51 4 0 46 0 
WRITE-IN. 0 0 0 0 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 86 8 0 78 0 

DRAINAGE DISTRICT 2 BOARD OF DIRECTORS 
VOTE FOR 3 
TINA BURGARDT. 27 47.37 2 0 25 0 
DONNA LIGHTNER. 29 50.88 1 0 28 0 
WRITE- IN. 1 1. 75 0 0 1 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 87 3 0 84 0 

GARDEN CITY SALES TAX QUESTION 
_ VOTE FOR 1 

YES (SI). 74 80.43 9 0 65 0 
NO. 18 19.57 0 0 18 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 2 0 0 2 0 
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0010 WARD 15 & 17 CO2 
TOTAL VOTES %' Advance 650 Election Day MlOO Provisional 

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 843 
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. 145 5 0 140 0 
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL 17.20 

CITY COMMISSIONER-GARDEN CITY 
VOTE FOR 3 

- MELVIN DALE. 77 22.00 4 0 73 0 
JANET DOLL . 90 25. 71 1 0 88 1 
CHRIS LAW 94 26.86 4 0 89 1 
HAROLD STARR 9 2.57 0 0 9 0 - TROY UNRUH . 80 22.86 2 0 77 1 
WRITE- IN. 0 0 0 0 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 88 4 0 84 0 

USO 457 
VOTE FOR 3 
LARA K. BORS 82 24.19 3 0 79 0 
JEAN CLIFFORD 109 32.15 2 0 106 1 
ANTONIO ESPINO. 40 11.80 2 0 37 1 

- GLORIA HOPKINS. 102 30.09 3 0 98 1 
WRITE-IN. 6 1. 77 0 0 6 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 99 5 0 94 0 

GCCC BOARD OF TRUSTEES 
VOTE FOR 3 

- WILLIAMS. CLIFFORD 119 35.21 3 0 115 1 
MER IL YN DOUGLASS 107 31.66 4 0 103 0 
HAROLD OROSCO. 24 7.10 1 0 22 1 
RONALD SCHWARTZ 88 26.04 2 0 85 1 

- WRITE- IN. 0 0 0 0 0 
Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 

Under Votes 100 5 0 95 0 

DRAINAGE DISTRICT 2 BOARD OF DIRECTORS 
VOTE FOR 3 
TINA BURGARDT . 11 47.83 1 0 10 0 
DONNA LIGHTNER. 12 52.17 0 0 12 0 
WRITE- IN. 0 0 0 0 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 31 2 0 29 0 

GARDEN CITY SALES TAX QUESTION 
_ VOTE FOR 1 

YES (SI). 129 88.97 3 0 125 1 
NO. 16 11.03 1 0 15 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 1 1 0 0 0 
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0011 WARD 16 
TOTAL VOTES % Advance 650 Election Day MlOO Provisional 

REGISTERED VOTERS · TOTAL 1,066 
BALLOTS CAST · TOTAL. 188 11 0 177 0 
VOTER TURNOUT · TOTAL 17.64 

CITY COMMISSIONER-GARDEN CITY 
VOTE FOR 3 

- MELVIN DALE. 97 20.86 5 0 91 1 
JANET DOLL . 128 27.53 11 0 116 1 
CHRIS LAW 113 24.30 6 0 106 1 
HAROLD STARR 25 5.38 1 0 24 0 
TROY UNRUH . 101 21. 72 2 0 99 0 
WRITE· IN. 1 .22 0 0 1 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 99 8 0 91 0 

USD 457 
VOTE FOR 3 
LARA K. BORS 100 23.36 5 0 95 0 
JEAN CLIFFORD 139 32.48 8 0 130 1 
ANTONIO ESPINO. 31 7.24 1 0 29 1 
GLORIA HOPKINS. 139 32.48 6 0 132 1 
WRITE· IN. 19 4.44 0 0 19 0 

Over Votes 9 0 0 9 0 
Under Votes 133 13 0 120 0 

GCCC BOARD OF TRUSTEES 
VOTE FOR 3 
WILLIAMS. CLIFFORD 148 34.26 8 0 139 1 
MERILYN DOUGLASS 139 32.18 10 0 128 1 
HAROLD OROSCO. 28 6.48 1 0 27 0 
RONALD SCHWARTZ 114 26.39 7 0 106 1 

- WRITE· IN. 3 .69 0 0 3 0 
Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 

Under Votes 132 7 0 125 0 

DRAINAGE DISTRICT 2 BOARD OF DIRECTORS 
VOTE FOR 3 
TI NA BURGARDT . 59 47.97 1 0 58 0 
DONNA LIGHTNER. 61 49.59 3 0 58 0 
WRITE· IN. 3 2.44 0 0 3 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 167 11 0 156 0 

GARDEN CITY SALES TAX QUESTION 
_ VOTE FOR 1 

YES (SI). 147 79.89 10 0 136 1 
NO. 37 20 .11 0 0 37 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 4 1 0 3 0 



PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL FINNEY COUNTY. KANSAS OFFICIAL RESULTS 
CITY GENERAL ELECTION 
APRIL 2. 2013 

RUN DATE:04/09/13 11:33 AM REPORT-EL30A PAGE 0012-01 

0012 HUFFMAN 363 
TOTAL VOTES % Advance 650 Election Day MlOO Provisional 

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 47 
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. 6 1 0 5 0 
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL 12. 77 

GCCC BOARD OF TRUSTEES 
VOTE FOR 3 
WILLIAMS. CLIFFORD 6 37.50 1 0 5 0 
MERILYN DOUGLASS 4 25.00 1 0 3 0 
HAROLD OROSCO . 3 18.75 0 0 3 0 
RONALD SCHWARTZ 3 18.75 1 0 2 0 
WRITE-IN. 0 0 0 0 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 2 0 0 2 0 

USO 363 POSITION 4 
VOTE FOR 1 
WRITE-IN. 2 100.00 0 0 2 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 4 1 0 3 0 

USO 363 POSITION 5 
VOTE FOR 1 
MARY ANN BENNETT 6 100.00 1 0 5 0 
WRITE- IN. 0 0 0 0 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 0 0 0 0 0 

USO 363 POSITION 6 
VOTE FOR 1 
MATTHEW JONES 6 100. 00 1 0 5 0 
WRITE- IN. 0 0 0 0 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
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0013 HUFFMAN 457 
TOTAL VOTES % Advance 650 Election Day MlOO Provisional 

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 476 
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. 13 3 0 10 0 
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL 2.73 

USO 457 
VOTE FOR 3 

- LARA K. BORS 11 33.33 2 0 9 0 
JEAN CLIFFORD 11 33.33 3 0 8 0 
ANTONIO ESPINO. 1 3.03 0 0 1 0 
GLORIA HOPKINS. 10 30.30 3 0 7 0 
WRITE- IN. 0 0 0 0 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 6 1 0 5 0 

GCCC BOARD OF TRUSTEES 
VOTE FOR 3 
WILLIAMS. CLIFFORD 12 36.36 3 0 9 0 
MERILYN DOUGLASS 10 30.30 2 0 8 0 
HAROLD OROSCO . 2 6.06 0 0 2 0 
RONALD SCHWARTZ 9 27.27 3 0 6 0 

- WRITE-IN. 0 0 0 0 0 
Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 

Under Votes 6 1 0 5 0 
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0014 JENNIE BARKER 
TOTAL VOTES % Advance 650 Election Day MlOO Provisional 

REGISTERED VOTERS · TOTAL 688 
BALLOTS CAST · TOTAL. 62 7 0 55 0 
VOTER TURNOUT · TOTAL 9.01 

USO 457 
VOTE FOR 3 

- LARA K. BORS 32 22.07 1 0 31 0 
JEAN CLIFFORD 51 35.17 6 0 45 0 
ANTONIO ESPINO. 15 10.34 5 0 10 0 
GLORIA HOPKINS. 44 30.34 7 0 37 0 

- WRITE-IN. 3 2.07 0 0 3 0 
Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 

Under Votes 41 2 0 39 0 

GCCC BOARD OF TRUSTEES 
VOTE FOR 3 
WILLIAMS. CLIFFORD 43 29.86 6 0 37 0 
MERILYN DOUGLASS 44 30.56 6 0 38 0 
HAROLD OROSCO . 15 10.42 1 0 14 0 
RONALD SCHWARTZ 42 29.17 3 0 39 0 

- WRITE- IN. 0 0 0 0 0 
Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 

Under Votes 42 5 0 37 0 

DRAINAGE DISTRICT 2 BOARD OF DIRECTORS 
VOTE FOR 3 
TINA BURGARDT . 29 46.03 3 0 26 0 

- DONNA LIGHTNER. 31 49.21 5 0 26 0 
WRITE- IN. 3 4.76 0 0 3 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 66 7 0 59 0 
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0015 MACK 
TOTAL VOTES % Advance 650 Election Day MlOO Pro vi si ona l 

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 400 
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. 13 1 0 12 0 
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL 3.25 

USO 457 
VOTE FOR 3 

- LARA K. BORS 8 24.24 0 0 8 0 
JEAN CLIFFORD 11 33.33 1 0 10 0 
ANTONIO ESPINO. 2 6.06 0 0 2 0 
GLORIA HOPKINS. 11 33.33 0 0 11 0 - WRITE-IN. 1 3.03 0 0 1 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 6 2 0 4 0 

GCCC BOARD OF TRUSTEES 
VOTE FOR 3 
WILLIAMS. CLIFFORD 11 34.38 1 0 10 0 
MERILYN DOUGLASS 8 25.00 0 0 8 0 
HAROLD OROSCO. 2 6.25 0 0 2 0 
RONALD SCHWARTZ 11 34.38 0 0 11 0 
WRITE- IN. 0 0 0 0 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 7 2 0 5 0 

DRAINAGE DISTRICT 2 BOARD OF DIRECTORS 
VOTE FOR 3 
TINA BURGARDT. 8 61. 54 0 0 8 0 

- DONNA LIGHTNER. 5 38.46 0 0 5 0 
WRITE- IN. 0 0 0 0 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 14 0 0 14 0 
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0016 RIVERSIDE - RH122 
TOTAL VOTES .%' Advance 650 Election Day MlOO Provisional 

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 719 
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. 84 8 0 76 0 
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL 11.68 

USO 457 
VOTE FOR 3 
LARA K. BORS 51 25.12 5 0 46 0 
JEAN CLIFFORD 73 35.96 8 0 65 0 
ANTONIO ESPINO. 16 7.88 1 0 15 0 
GLORIA HOPKINS. 63 31. 03 5 0 58 0 - WRITE- IN. 0 0 0 0 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 49 5 0 44 0 

GCCC BOARD OF TRUSTEES 
VOTE FOR 3 
WILLIAMS. CLIFFORD 73 33.95 7 0 66 0 
MERILYN DOUGLASS 64 29.77 7 0 57 0 
HAROLD OROSCO. 7 3.26 0 0 7 0 
RONALD SCHWARTZ 70 32.56 6 0 64 0 
WRITE- IN. 1 .47 0 0 1 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 37 4 0 33 0 
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0017 KALVESTA 102 
TOTAL VOTES % Advance 650 Election Day MlOO Provisional 

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 64 
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. 14 0 14 0 0 
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL 21.88 

GCCC BOARD OF TRUSTEES 
VOTE FOR 3 

- WILLIAMS. CLIFFORD 8 30.77 0 8 0 0 
MERILYN DOUGLASS 7 26.92 0 7 0 0 
HAROLD OROSCO. 2 7.69 0 2 0 0 
RONALD SCHWARTZ 6 23.08 0 6 0 0 

- WRITE-IN. 3 11.54 0 3 0 0 
Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 

Under Votes 16 0 16 0 0 

USO 102 
VOTE FOR 3 
DWIGHT L. BERRY 4 11. 76 0 4 0 0 
CHAD W. BURMAN. 7 20.59 0 7 0 0 
B. J. BUEHLER 4 11. 76 0 4 0 0 
JACOB DUMLER 9 26.47 0 9 0 0 

- STEVE DEWEY. 8 23.53 0 8 0 0 
WRITE-IN. 2 5.88 0 2 0 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 8 0 8 0 0 
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0018 KALVESTA 457 
TOTAL VOTES % Advance 650 Election Day MlOO Provisional 

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 24 
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. 0 0 0 0 0 

USD 457 
VOTE FOR 3 
LARA K. BORS 0 0 0 0 0 
JEAN CLIFFORD 0 0 0 0 0 
ANTONIO ESPINO. 0 0 0 0 0 
GLORIA HOPKINS. 0 0 0 0 0 
WRITE- IN. 0 0 0 0 0 

. Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 0 0 0 0 0 

GCCC BOARD OF TRUSTEES 
VOTE FOR 3 
WILLIAMS. CLIFFORD 0 0 0 0 0 
MERILYN DOUGLASS 0 0 0 0 0 
HAROLD OROSCO . 0 0 0 0 0 
RONALD SCHWARTZ 0 0 0 0 0 
WRITE- IN. 0 0 0 0 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
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0019 THEONI 
TOTAL VOTES % Advance 650 Election Day MlOO Provi si ona l 

REGISTERED VOTERS· TOTAL 96 
BALLOTS CAST · TOTAL. 7 1 0 6 0 
VOTER TURNOUT · TOTAL 7.29 

USO 457 
VOTE FOR 3 

- LARA K . BORS 3 18. 75 0 0 3 0 
JEAN CLIFFORD 5 31.25 0 0 5 0 
ANTONIO ESPINO. 3 18.75 1 0 2 0 
GLORIA HOPKINS. 5 31.25 0 0 5 0 
WRITE-IN. 0 0 0 0 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 5 2 0 3 0 

GCCC BOARD OF TRUSTEES 
VOTE FOR 3 

_WILLIAMS. CLIFFORD 5 27.78 0 0 5 0 
MERILYN DOUGLASS 5 27.78 0 0 5 0 
HAROLD OROSCO. 3 16.67 1 0 2 0 
RONALD SCHWARTZ 5 27.78 0 0 5 0 
WRITE· IN. 0 0 0 0 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 3 2 0 1 0 
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0020 PLYMELL 
TOTAL VOTES % Advance 650 Election Day MlOO Provisional 

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 223 
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. 38 2 36 0 0 
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL 17.04 

USO 457 
VOTE FOR 3 

- LARA K . BORS 20 23.81 0 20 0 0 
JEAN CLIFFORD 29 34.52 0 29 0 0 
ANTONIO ESPINO. 3 3.57 0 3 0 0 
GLORIA HOPKINS. 31 36.90 1 30 0 0 

- WRITE-IN. 1 1.19 1 0 0 0 
Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 

Under Votes 30 4 26 0 0 

GCCC BOARD OF TRUSTEES 
VOTE FOR 3 
WILLIAMS. CLIFFORD 27 30.00 0 27 0 0 
MERILYN DOUGLASS 31 34.44 1 30 0 0 
HAROLD OROSCO. 7 7.78 0 7 0 0 
RONALD SCHWARTZ 24 26.67 0 24 0 0 
WRITE- IN. 1 1.11 1 0 0 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 24 4 20 0 0 
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0021 PIERCEVILLE - PH122 
TOTAL VOTES % Advance 650 Election Day MlOO Provisional 

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 269 
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. 23 0 23 0 0 
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL 8.55 

USO 457 
VOTE FOR 3 
LARA K. BORS 17 28.33 0 17 0 0 
JEAN CLIFFORD 20 33.33 0 20 0 0 
ANTONIO ESPINO. 3 5.00 0 3 0 0 
GLORIA HOPKINS. 20 33.33 0 20 0 0 

- WRITE- IN. 0 0 0 0 0 
Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 

Under Votes 9 0 9 0 0 

GCCC BOARD OF TRUSTEES 
VOTE FOR 3 
WILLIAMS. CLIFFORD 20 34.48 0 20 0 0 
MER IL YN DOUGLASS 19 32.76 0 19 0 0 
HAROLD OROSCO . 4 6.90 0 4 0 0 
RONALD SCHWARTZ 15 25.86 0 15 0 0 
WRITE-IN. 0 0 0 0 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 11 0 11 0 0 

DRAINAGE DISTRICT 2 BOARD OF DIRECTORS 
VOTE FOR 3 
TINA BURGARDT. 0 0 0 0 0 
DONNA LIGHTNER. 0 0 0 0 0 
WRITE- IN. 0 0 0 0 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
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0022 PL VALLEY FRIEND 
TOTAL VOTES % Advance 650 Election Day MlOO Provisional 

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 92 
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. 18 1 0 17 0 
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL 19.57 

USO 457 
VOTE FOR 3 

- LARA K. BORS 4 19.05 0 0 4 0 
JEAN CLIFFORD 9 42.86 1 0 8 0 
ANTONIO ESPINO. 0 0 0 0 0 
GLORIA HOPKINS. 8 38.10 1 0 7 0 
WRITE- IN. 0 0 0 0 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 9 1 0 8 0 

GCCC BOARD OF TRUSTEES 
VOTE FOR 3 
WILLIAMS. CLIFFORD 15 41.67 1 0 14 0 
MER IL YN DOUGLASS 10 27.78 0 0 10 0 
HAROLD OROSCO . 4 11.11 0 0 4 0 
RONALD SCHWARTZ 7 19.44 0 0 7 0 

_ WRITE-IN. 0 0 0 0 0 
Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 

Under Votes 18 2 0 16 0 

USO 363 POSITION 4 
VOTE FOR 1 
WRITE- IN. 5 100.00 0 0 5 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 3 0 0 3 0 

-us□ 363 POSITION 5 
VOTE FOR 1 
MARY ANN BENNETT 8 100. 00 0 0 8 0 
WRITE- IN. 0 0 0 0 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 0 0 0 0 0 

USO 363 POSITION 6 
VOTE FOR 1 
MATTHEW JONES 8 100.00 0 0 8 0 
WRITE- IN. 0 0 0 0 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
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0023 HOLCOMB 
TOTAL VOTES % Advance 650 Election Day MlOO Pro vi si ona l 

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 1,368 
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. 96 2 0 94 0 
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL 7.02 

GCCC BOARD OF TRUSTEES 
VOTE FOR 3 
WILLIAMS. CLIFFORD 66 31.58 2 0 64 0 
MER IL YN DOUGLASS 66 31.58 0 0 66 0 
HAROLD OROSCO . 12 5.74 0 0 12 0 
RONALD SCHWARTZ 63 30.14 0 0 63 0 
WRITE- IN. 2 .96 0 0 2 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 79 4 0 75 0 

USO 363 POSITION 4 
VOTE FOR 1 
WRITE- IN. 12 100.00 0 0 12 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 84 2 0 82 0 

USO 363 POSITION 5 
VOTE FOR 1 
MARY ANN BENNETT 85 97.70 2 0 83 0 

e WRITE- IN. 2 2.30 0 0 2 0 
Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 

Under Votes 9 0 0 9 0 

USO 363 POSITION 6 
VOTE FOR 1 
MATTHEW JONES 87 96.67 2 0 85 0 
WRITE- IN. 3 3.33 0 0 3 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 6 0 0 6 0 

HOLCOMB CITY COUNCIL 
VOTE FOR 3 
ROBERT MC CALLISTER 51 47.22 2 0 49 0 
WRITE- IN. 57 52.78 2 0 55 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 102 2 0 100 0 
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REGISTERED VOTERS · TOTAL 
BALLOTS CAST · TOTAL. . 
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0 
0 

% Advance 650 Election Day 

0 0 
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MlOO Provisional 

0 0 

DRAINAGE DISTRICT 2 BOARD OF DIRECTORS 
VOTE FOR 3 
TINA BURGARDT . 

· DONNA LIGHTNER. 
WRITE· IN. 

Over Votes 
Under Votes 

0 
0 
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